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ENTRANCE EXAM RESULT 2026 (CLASS-TTH)

' REG. NO.

1562

1399

1582

1587

, 1632

1407

1344

‘ STU. NAME

VIHAAN SHARMA

FATHER NAME

MR. SANDEEP ANAND

PRASANG RAJPUT

MR. SHUBASH CHAND

KANISHK BALIYAN

MR. VINEET KUMAR

KARTIKEY JOSHI

KARTIK CHANDRA

AKSHIT CHEEMA

MR. HEM CHANDRA JOSHI

MR. ARVIND CHANDRA

MR. ROBIN CHEEMA

CANDIDATE WAITING LIST

’NITIN

I wuRYA PRAKASH
PRINCIPAL
P.P.J. Saraswati Vihar
Senior Secondary School
Veerbhati, Nainital

TMR. ARYA CHANDAN




