

पार्वती प्रेमा जगती सरस्वती विहार

वरिष्ठ माध्यमिक पूर्ण आवासीय विद्यालय
दुर्गापुर, पो.आं. बिष्ट स्टेट वाया ज्योलिकोट, नैनीताल-263127
केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड, नई दिल्ली से मान्यता प्राप्त
एफिलेशन नं०- 3530026
स्कूल कोड- 81025



Parvati Prema Jagati SARASWATI VIHAR

Senior Secondary Fully Residential Boys School
Durgapur, P.O. Bisht Estate via Jeolikot, Nainital - 263127
Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi
Affiliation No. 3530026
School Code- 81025

ENTRANCE EXAM RESULT 2026 (CLASS-7TH)

SR. NO.	REG. NO.	STU. NAME	FATHER NAME
1	1562	VIHAAN SHARMA	MR. SANDEEP ANAND
2	1399	PRASANG RAJPUT	MR. SHUBASH CHAND
3	1582	KANISHK BALIYAN	MR. VINEET KUMAR
4	1587	KARTIKEY JOSHI	MR. HEM CHANDRA JOSHI
5	1532	KARTIK CHANDRA	MR. ARVIND CHANDRA
6	1407	AKSHIT CHEEMA	MR. ROBIN CHEEMA

CANDIDATE WAITING LIST

1	1344	NITIN	MR. ARYA CHANDAN
---	------	-------	------------------


J. SURYA PRAKASH
PRINCIPAL
P.P.J. Saraswati Vihar
Senior Secondary School
Veerbhati, Nainital